LED Floodlight / Spotlight

= Ts EFLL100W/SOLAR/REMOTE/CLIP LOCK

Application

Public area, Factory, Home

Specification

Housing Die-cast alumimium

Description Worked on 2 mode
1 "ON" Light can be switched on anytime
when you press it on remote controller
2 "Auto" Light can be swithed on-off
Up to external light
Light output started 100% to 30 % in 8H
Battery Display show battery status
Remote controller for changing mode
Can be changed battery easily

Finishing Powder coated in black

Solar Cell 25W/6V

Battery 24000mAH

Lens Clear toughened glass

Gasket Silicone rubber

Mounting Surface

Warranty one year

Power Cord Length 5

meters

(m)

Power 100W

Source LED-SMD

Lamp Colour 6500K

Luminaire Output ~ 2600Im

Beam Angle Wide beam

Control Gear Built-in driver

Power Supply Battery 3.2V

IP Rating 67

Ordering Data

Model

LUMAX # EFLL100W/BL-225LED/3K/CLIP
LUMAX # EFLL100W/BL-225LED/6.5K/CLIP

Watt
100W
100W

76mm

245mm

Lumax === ] 100w
P67

295 mm

12mm,

530mm

£
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